
                                 

                                            
 

 

Month Date Event Name Event Type Location 
January Saturday 17 January 2026 Who's Next (3 days) Trade Show France 
February Tuesday 3 February 2026 Premiere Vision Paris (3 days) Trade Show France 
March Tuesday 3 March 2026 Dubai World Cup Horse Racing United Arab Emirates 
March Friday 6 March 2026 Premiere Classe (3 days) Trade Show France 
March Thursday 26 March 2026 Wear at Hat Day Hat Day Worldwide 
April Friday 10 April 2026 Barcelona Hat Days Festival Spain 
April Saturday 11 April 2026 Barcelona Hat Days Festival Spain 
April Sunday 12 April 2026 Barcelona Hat Stroll Parade Spain 
May Tuesday 5 May 2026 Kentucky Derby Horse Racing United States 
May Sunday 10 May 2026 World Hat Walk Parade Worldwide 
June Thursday 18 June 2026 Ladies Day Royal Ascot Horse Racing United Kingdom 
July Thursday 30 July 2026 Ladies Day Galway Races Horse Racing Ireland 
September Friday 11 September 2026 Mut zum Hut (3 days) Festival Germany 
September Friday 18 September 2026 Goodwood Revival (3 days) Motor Racing United Kingdom 
November Tuesday 3 November 2026 Melbourne Cup Day Horse Racing Australia 
November Thursday 5 November 2026 Oaks Day Horse Racing United Kingdom 
November Monday 23 November 2026 Saint Clement's Day Hat Day Worldwide 
November Monday 23 November 2026 International Hat Day Hat Day Worldwide 
November Wednesday 25 November 2026 Saint Catherine's Day Hat Day Worldwide 
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